
C A P I T A L  I M P R O V E M E N T  
C A M P A I G N  P L E D G E  F O R M

Name: _______________________________________ 
Firm: ________________________________________
Phone: _______________________________________
Email:________________________________________
Amount Enclosed: ________ CASH/CHECK (Circle one)

I would like to pledge:

Please send payment to:
Alabama Center for Architecture

109 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd South
Birmingham, AL 35233

To pay with a credit card, 
call 205-322-4386 or email

anna@karmamanagementinc.com

Help us advance architecture and design through 
engagement, education, and collaboration. 

The ACFA is a 501(c)3 organization & contributions are tax deductible.

$50

$100

$250

$500

$750

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$3,000

$5,000
Recurring Pledge of $________ 
(How often? _______________)

_______
_


