AC Alabama Center F A for Architecture

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT CAMPAIGN PLEDGE FORM

Help us advance architecture and design through engagement, education, and collaboration.

Name: Firm:			Please send payment to:	
			Alabama Center for Architecture	
Phone:		109 Richard Arrington Jr. Blvd South Birmingham, AL 35233 To pay with a credit card,		
Email:				
Amount Enclosed: CASH/CHECK (Circle one)			call 205-322-4386 or email	
			anna@karmamanagementinc.com	
I would like to pledge	:			
\$50	\$500	\$1,500	\$5,000	
\$100	\$750	\$2,000	Recurring Pledge of \$(How often?	
\$250	\$1,000	\$3,000	(How often:	





